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			Team Member 

			Location

			Contact Information 

		

		

			Kendra Baumgartner,


			USDA-ARS 

			One Shields Avenue


			Department of Plant Pathology


			Davis, CA 95616 

			(530) 754-7461


			kbaumgartner@ucdavis.edu

		

		

			Larry Bettiga,


			Viticulture Farm Advisor


			UC Coop Extension

			1432 Abbott Street


			Salinas, CA 93901

			(831) 759-7350


			lbettiga@ucdavis.edu

		

		

			Jeff Bitter,


			Allied Grape Growers

			3475 West Shaw Ave, Suite 103


			Fresno, CA 93711 

			(559) 276-7021


			jeff@alliedgrapegrowers.org

		

		

			Mike Boer,


			AG Unlimited


			Mendocino Winegrowers Alliance

			300 Stipp Lane


			Ukiah, CA 95482 

			(707) 468-8154


			pirtpete@pacific.net

		

		

			Jenny Broome,
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			UC SAREP 

			One Shields Avenue


			DANR Building - Hopkins Road


			Davis, CA 95616 

			(530) 754-8547


			jcbroome@ucdavis.edu

		

		

			Joe Browde, 


			Private Consultant

			710 Mayflower Street


			Petaluma, CA 94954

			(707) 776-4943


			mjbrowde@pacbell.net

		

		

			Jeff Dlott, 


			RealToolbox

			7600 Old Dominion Court, #6


			Aptos, CA 95003 

			(831) 786-0994


			jeff@realtoolbox.com

		

		

			Nick Frey, 


			Sonoma County Grape Growers Association

			5000 Roberts Lake Road, Suite A


			Rohnert Park, CA 94928 

			(707) 206-0603


			frey@sonic.net

		

		

			Patrick Gleeson, 


			American Vineyard Foundation 

			P.O. Box 414


			Oakville, CA 94562 

			(707) 967-9307


			patrick@avf.org

		

		

			Kurt Hembree, 


			Weed Farm Advisor


			UC Coop Extension

			1720 S. Maple Avenue


			Fresno, CA 93702
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			(559) 456-7556


			kjhembree@ucdavis.edu 

			

			

		

		

			Rhonda Hood, 


			North Coast Grape Growers Association

			970 Piner Road


			Santa Rosa, CA 95403 

			(707) 578-8331


			vinovine@sonic.net

		

		

			Jon Holmquist, 


			Canandaigua Wine Company

			P.O. Box 99


			Madera, CA 93639 

			(559) 661-5539


			jon.holmquist@cwine.com

		

		

			Steve Kautz, 


			Ironstone Vineyards 


			Calaveras Wine Association

			5490 Bear Creek Road


			Lodi, CA 95240 

			(209) 334-4786


			speyrod@goldrush.com

		

		

			Randy Lange, 


			Twin Oaks Vineyards


			CAWG

			

			



			1298 West Jahant Road


			Lodi, CA 95220 

			

			

			(209) 339-4055


			langetwn@inreach.com

		

		

			George Leavitt, 
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			Viticulture Farm Advisor


			UC Coop Extension

			328 Madera Avenue


			Madera, CA 93637 

			(559) 675-7879 ext 206


			gmleavitt@ucdavis.edu 

		

		

			

			



			David Lucas, 


			Lucas Winery


			Robert Mondavi Winery 

			

			

			18196 N. Davis Road


			Lodi, CA 95242 

			(209) 368-2006


			david@lucaswinery.com

		

		

			Kelly Maher, 


			Domaine Chandon 

			Napa Valley Grape Growers


			One California Drive


			Yountville, CA 94599 

			(707) 738-0350


			kellym@napanet.net

		

		

			Mario Moratorio, 


			UC Coop Extension Farm Advisor

			740 Castlewood Court


			Suisun, CA 94585

			(707) 421-6793


			msmoratorio@ucdavis.edu

		

		

			Julie Nord,


			North Coast Vineyard Services

			1326 Hill View Lane


			Napa, CA 94558 

			(707) 226-8774


			ncvs@aol.com

		

		


California Association of Winegrape Growers

http://www.cawg.org Powered by Joomla! Generated: 16 January, 2009, 13:51



			

			



			Kris O'Connor,


			Central Coast Vineyard Team 

			

			

			P.O. Box 248


			Atascadero, CA 93422 

			(805) 462-9431


			info@vineyardteam.org

		

		

			Cliff Ohmart, 


			Lodi-Woodbridge Winegrape Commission 

			2545 West Turner Road


			Lodi, CA 95242 

			(209) 367-4727


			COhmart@aol.com

		

		

			Steve Quashnick, 


			Quashnick Farms


			CAWG

			5727 E. Woodbridge Road


			Acampo, CA 95220

			(209) 369-9202


			squash@lodinet.com

		

		

			

			



			Karen Ross, 


			President


			CAWG 

			

			

			601 University Avenue, Suite 135


			Sacramento, CA 95825 

			

			



			(800) 241-1800


			karen@cawg.org 
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			Sewell Simmons,


			DPR


			Pest Mgt and Licensing Branch 

			

			

			1001 I Street, P.O. Box 4015


			Sacramento, CA 95812 

			(916) 324-4245


			ssimmons@cdpr.ca.gov

		

		

			Jason Smith, 


			Valley Farm Mgt


			Monterey County Grape Growers 

			

			



			P.O. Box Drawer A


			Soledad, CA 93960 

			

			

			(831) 678-1592


			jason2313@aol.com

		

		

			Katey Taylor, 


			Domaine Chandon


			Napa Valley Grape Growers

			One California Drive


			Yountville, CA 94599

			(707) 944-9400 ext 154


			katey_taylor@chandon.com 

		

		

			Lori Ann Thrupp 


			CMD-4 US EPA 


			REGION 9 

			75 Hawthorne Street 


			San Francisco, CA 94105 

			(415) 744-1983


			Thrupp.Loriann@epamail.epa.gov
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			Ed Weber, 


			UC Coop Extension


			Viticulture Farm Advisor

			1710 Soscol Avenue #4


			Napa, CA 94559 

			(707) 253-4221


			edweber@ucdavis.edu

		

		

			Ken Wilson, 


			Wilson Farms


			Clarksburg Wine Growers Assoc 

			P.O. Box 307


			Clarksburg, CA 95612 

			(916) 744-1456


			Kenneth@wilson-farms.com 
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